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Lyskilde :

Lumen ut (lm):

Lumen LED (tc=25):
Spredningsvinkel [°]:
Fargetemperatur [K]:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:
Fargekode:

Optikk:

MONTERING / TILKOBLING
Tilkobling:

Montering:

PRODUKT
IP-grad:
Farge :
Hoyde [mm]:
Bredde [mm]:

Hoved Materiale:

e Art. no: 19141-7-12-3

LED (innebygget)
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Klar

Skinne 3-Tenning

Tak

1P20
Hvit
281
120

Aluminium

A++ _

M mm
242mm

187 mm
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Art. no: 19141-7-12-3

ELEKTRISK DATA
Dimmetype:

Systemeffekt [W]:

Spenning [VI:
Isolasjonsklasse:

Maks belastning pr kurs - B10:
Maks belastning pr kurs - B16:
Maks belastning pr kurs - C10:
Maks belastning pr kurs - C16:
Lekkasjestrgm [mA]:
Startstrgm Imax [Al:
Startstrgm tid [us]:

Sokkel :

Strgm LED [mA]:
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Ingen

40
230V 50Hz
1

8
16
16
32
0,45
25
250
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